
Jul 29 2024 Monday Aug 11 2024 Sunday Aug 12 2024 Monday Aug 30 2024 Friday
Aug 12 2024 Monday Aug 25 2024 Sunday Aug 26 2024 Monday Sep 13 2024 Friday
Aug 26 2024 Monday Sep 08 2024 Sunday Sep 09 2024 Monday Sep 30 2024 Monday
Sep 09 2024 Monday Sep 22 2024 Sunday Sep 23 2024 Monday Oct 15 2024 Tuesday
Sep 23 2024 Monday Oct 06 2024 Sunday Oct 07 2024 Monday Oct 30 2024 Wednesday
Oct 07 2024 Monday Oct 20 2024 Sunday Oct 21 2024 Monday Nov 15 2024 Friday
Oct 21 2024 Monday Nov 03 2024 Sunday Nov 04 2024 Monday Nov 29 2024 Friday
Nov 04 2024 Monday Nov 17 2024 Sunday Nov 18 2024 Monday Dec 13 2024 Friday
Nov 18 2024 Monday Dec 01 2024 Sunday Dec 02 2024 Monday Dec 30 2024 Monday
Dec 02 2024 Monday Dec 15 2024 Sunday Dec 16 2024 Monday Jan 15 2025 Wednesday
Dec 16 2024 Monday Dec 29 2024 Sunday Dec 30 2024 Monday Jan 30 2025 Thursday
Dec 30 2024 Monday Jan 12 2025 Sunday Jan 13 2025 Monday Feb 14 2025 Friday
Jan 13 2025 Monday Jan 26 2025 Sunday Jan 27 2025 Monday Feb 28 2025 Friday
Jan 27 2025 Monday Feb 09 2025 Sunday Feb 10 2025 Monday Mar 14 2025 Friday
Feb 10 2025 Monday Feb 23 2025 Sunday Feb 24 2025 Monday Mar 28 2025 Friday
Feb 24 2025 Monday Mar 09 2025 Sunday Mar 10 2025 Monday Apr 15 2025 Tuesday
Mar 10 2025 Monday Mar 23 2025 Sunday Mar 24 2025 Monday Apr 30 2025 Wednesday
Mar 24 2025 Monday Apr 06 2025 Sunday Apr 07 2025 Monday May 15 2025 Thursday
Apr 07 2025 Monday Apr 20 2025 Sunday Apr 21 2025 Monday May 30 2025 Friday
Apr 21 2025 Monday May 04 2025 Sunday May 05 2025 Monday Jun 13 2025 Friday
May 05 2025 Monday May 18 2025 Sunday May 19 2025 Monday Jun 30 2025 Monday
May 19 2025 Monday Jun 01 2025 Sunday Jun 02 2025 Monday Jul 15 2025 Tuesday
Jun 02 2025 Monday Jun 15 2025 Sunday Jun 16 2025 Monday Jul 30 2025 Wednesday
Jun 16 2025 Monday Jun 29 2025 Sunday Jun 30 2025 Monday Aug 15 2025 Friday
Jun 30 2025 Monday Jul 13 2025 Sunday Jul 14 2025 Monday Aug 29 2025 Friday
Jul 14 2025 Monday Jul 27 2025 Sunday Jul 28 2025 Monday Sep 15 2025 Monday

*** PAID DATES THAT FALL ON THE WEEKEND WILL BE PAID THE FRIDAY BEFORE
*** PAID DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

FY 9/1/2024 - 8/31/2025

Por Vida Academy
Work Week:  Monday Through Sunday (2 weeks)

Monday Sunday Timesheet Due Payroll Pay Dates

Sep 15 2024

WORK WEEK                                                                                                                                                                                                 
(based on every 2 weeks)                                                                                                                                                                           

PAYROLL                                                                                                                                                                                                  
(Refer to work week dates)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Submit to Human Resources  
From Through Substitutes, Hourly PAR & Extra Duty 


